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115V

Standard

Solder Lug

On-Mom

46

Rectangular - 16.28mm x 14.35mm

Bulk

46-05-08-502-03-ND
46050850203
GH7529

Q4107854

-40°C ~ 85°C
Panel Mount, Front
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

250,000 Cycles
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Pushbutton Switch DPDT Standard Panel Mount, Front

250mA (AC)
Red
DPDT

Round, Button
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